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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin
2022/2023 - Afati i Shtatorit

Studenti

Agnesa Ali Gecaj
Alban Zenel Rrahimi
Alisa Ruzhdi Maloku
Altin Naim Gashi
Amnor Agim Kamberi
Anjesa Ferat Krasniqi
Arbér Tefik Sadriu
Arbnor Xhavit Gashi
Ariana Isak Abdullahu
Arianit Rushit Hoxhaj
Ariona Rexhep Sijarina
Artina Bashkim Qazimi
Besart Enver Agushi
Bleona EImi Mehmetaj
Blerina Fadil Curri
Blerta Bedri Zeqjiri
Diane Ekrem Bérbatovci
Edona Shahin Krasniqi
Elsa Fadil Shala

Elsa Faton Majanci
Embla Shpetim Bytyqi
Enes Agim Dedija

Era Rabit Konjufca
Eréblina Zyfer Krasniqi
Eréjona Avni Krasniqi
Eréza Habib Elshani
Erika llir Krasniqi
Erina Zenun Muriqi
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Juridik

Bagelor

Beqir Sadikaj

Sociologjia

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Regjistri ID
220401100207
220401100457
220401100407
190401100039
220401100375
220401100343
220401100168
210401100482
220401100017
220401100159
220401100451
160401100142
200401100575
220401100226
210401100229
220401100486
220401100363
220401100348
220401100519
220401100165
220401100448
210401100108
220401100018
220401100386
220401100579
220401100401
200401100041
220401100460

Nota

Nénshkrimi
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Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

29 Erjesa Nuha Behrami 220401100316
30 Erjon Sadik Dajaku 220401100470
31 Ermira Ismet Musliu 220401100422
32 Eron Sadik Gashi 220401100335
33 Erona Bislim Gashi 220401100012
34 Fatime Faik Rexhepaj 220401100069
35 Fatos Ali Visoka 210401100492
36  Genta Basri Sadiku 220401100421
37 Gentiana Sokol Krasnigi 220401100346
38 Gentresa Bashkim Gashi 220401100351
39  Gresa Murat Behrami 220401100317
40 Learta Ragip Bahtiri 220401100010
41 Lisa Vahid Zeka 220401100322
42 Miradie Haxhi Pagarizi 210401100555
43 Nart Nexhmedin Shala 220401100575
44 Olta Beqir Cakolli 220401100300
45 Oltian Enver Latifi 220401100423
46 Poema Orhan Selimi 220401100315
47 Rinesé Avdi Osmani 210401100298
48 Rinesé Kemaijl Hajdini 220401100199
49  Rité Emrush Pireva 220401100504
50 Ron Triumf Merovci 220401100472
51 Ronita Isuf Zeqiri 220401100581
52 Rron Qerim Bega 220401100382
53 Shahé Zenun Kryeziu 220401100013
54  Tregesa Nexhat Gashi 220401100073
55 Valton Fehmi Fejza 210401100067
56  Xhenete Xhafer Baqaj 220401100357
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